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Harford County Bill No. 24-013 FEE CHANGES

An amended fee structure was approved on May 31, 2024, and will be effective on January 1, 2025.
Section 157-19 pertains to Utility and Public Works Permits
Section 157-21 pertains to Grading and Erosion Control Permits

Section 157-22 pertains to Stormwater Management Permits

Section 157-31 was newly added and pertains to Highway and Storm Drain Plan Review Fees

Utility and Public Works Permits:
Cable Television

reinspection or unnecessary trip
Telephone Lines

reinspection or unnecessary trip
Gas and Electric

reinspection or unnecessary trip

Driveway Permits

Driveway permit

$100.00
$50.00
$100.00
$50.00
$100.00
$50.00

$75.00

(includes initial site inspection, pre-paving inspection and one final inspection)

Additional inspections
Violations- Working without a valid license or permit

Underground Facilities Marking

One-time Initial Marking
Re-marking Request

$50.00

$500.00 First occurrence
$750.00 Second occurrence
$1000.00 subsequent

$35.00
$15.00

Harford County Celebrates 250 Years ~ 1773-2023
410.638.3285 I 410.879.2000 I 212 South Bond Street, Bel Air, Maryland 21014 I www.harfordcountymd.gov

THIS DOCUMENT IS AVAILABLE IN ALTERNATIVE FORMAT UPON REQUEST



Grading and Erosion Control Permits
Technical and Engineering Review of Plats/plans
Inspections of Stormwater Management Practices

Standard Grading Plan Permits

Plan review and inspection

Standard Stormwater Plan Permits

Plan review and inspection

Stormwater Management Permits

Technical and Engineering Review of Plats/plans
Inspections of Stormwater Management Practices

Highway and Storm Drain Plan Review
Technical and Engineering Review of Plats/plans
Inspections of Stormwater Management Practices

$70.00 per hour
$65.00 per hour

$175.00 flat fee

$175.00 flat fee

$70.00 per hour
$65.00 per hour

$70.00 per hour
$65.00 per hour



