

ROBERT G. CASSILY
Harford County Executive
ROBERT S. McCORD
Director of Administration



JOSEPH J. SIEMEK, P.E.
Director of Public Works

DEPARTMENT OF PUBLIC WORKS
Bonding & Permit Administration

Harford County Bill No. 24-013 FEE CHANGES

An amended fee structure was approved on May 31, 2024, and will be effective on January 1, 2025.

Section 157-19 pertains to Utility and Public Works Permits

Section 157-21 pertains to Grading and Erosion Control Permits

Section 157-22 pertains to Stormwater Management Permits

Section 157-31 was newly added and pertains to Highway and Storm Drain Plan Review Fees

Utility and Public Works Permits:

Cable Television	\$100.00
reinspection or unnecessary trip	\$50.00
Telephone Lines	\$100.00
reinspection or unnecessary trip	\$50.00
Gas and Electric	\$100.00
reinspection or unnecessary trip	\$50.00

Driveway Permits

Driveway permit	\$75.00
(includes initial site inspection, pre-paving inspection and one final inspection)	
Additional inspections	\$50.00
Violations- Working without a valid license or permit	\$500.00 First occurrence
	\$750.00 Second occurrence
	\$1000.00 subsequent

Underground Facilities Marking

One-time Initial Marking	\$35.00
Re-marking Request	\$15.00

Harford County Celebrates 250 Years ~ 1773-2023

410.638.3285 | 410.879.2000 | 212 South Bond Street, Bel Air, Maryland 21014 | www.harfordcountymd.gov

THIS DOCUMENT IS AVAILABLE IN ALTERNATIVE FORMAT UPON REQUEST

Grading and Erosion Control Permits

Technical and Engineering Review of Plats/plans	\$70.00 per hour
Inspections of Stormwater Management Practices	\$65.00 per hour

Standard Grading Plan Permits

Plan review and inspection	\$175.00 flat fee
----------------------------	-------------------

Standard Stormwater Plan Permits

Plan review and inspection	\$175.00 flat fee
----------------------------	-------------------

Stormwater Management Permits

Technical and Engineering Review of Plats/plans	\$70.00 per hour
Inspections of Stormwater Management Practices	\$65.00 per hour

Highway and Storm Drain Plan Review

Technical and Engineering Review of Plats/plans	\$70.00 per hour
Inspections of Stormwater Management Practices	\$65.00 per hour